2020 - 2021

Coaches:

o Mike McCaffrey, Head Coach

Players (10)

NAME POSITION
Ava Birmingham Guard
Sequoiah Christian Forward
Caroline Dunn Forward
Makayla Eaton Guard
Victoria Green Forward
Brianna Kingsley Forward
Allison Navarra Guard
Kaiya Palmiter Forward
Molly Pedersen Guard
Kendall Rumble Guard

Cicero-North Syracuse
Girls (Blue) Modified Basketball

GRADE

10
11
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
10

Athletics Director: Tim Bednarski
Assistant: Cyndi Wodzenski

6002 Rt 31

Cicero, NY, 13039

(315) 218-4115
http://www.cnsathletics.com
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